OliveNation#

your Secret Ingredient

Product Information:

Ingredients:

SMOKED ROASTED ALMONDS

OliveNation LLC

13 Robbie Road, Suite A4, Avon, MA 02322
www.OliveNation.com / 617-580-3667

(AAMH)

Almonds, vegetable oil (canola and/or safflower), salt, maltodextrin, natural hickory smoke flavor,
yeast, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, natural flavors

Pasteurization:

Product Pasteurized? Yes
Pasteurization Method: Oil Roasted

Country of Origin:

Halal

Kosher for Passover

Kosher Pareve
GMO Free

us

Not Suitable
Not Suitable
Suitable
Suitable

Product is produced in accordance with the Food Safety Modernization Act’s Current Good
manufacturing practices, Hazard analysis, and Risk-Based Preventive Controls for Human Food, and

complies with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act as amended.

Physical Properties:

Property Mm Target I\{Ia)'( Unit of Sieve On or Foreig-n Parameters
Limit Limit Measure Size Thru Material
Oxygen 6.0 %

Property Description Method
Appearance Whole Organoleptic
Aroma Free of rancid or off odors Organoleptic
Aroma Fresh roasted Organoleptic
Color Natural Brown skin almonds Organoleptic
Taste Free of rancid or off flavors Organoleptic
Taste Fresh roasted Organoleptic
Taste Typical of characteristic flavor Organoleptic
Texture Firm bite and chew

Organoleptic
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Packaging and Storage Properties:

- Batch Information:
Batch Number is a 10-digit process specific number beginning with “1”
Manufacturing Reference Number format: LJIYY#&## or LOTIIYY##H#H#
(JJJ=Julian day, YY=last two numbers of the year, ###t# = line number)

Shelf Life (Days):
730

Recommended Storage:

Store product in a cool, dry, odor free area away from

direct sunlight at 35-45°F (1.7-7.2°C) and 55-65%

relative humidity.

Allergens:
Allergen Name Exceptional Value Description
Gluten Does Not Contain
Wheat Does Not Contain
Tree Nuts Contains

Sulphur Dioxide And Sulphites

Does Not Contain

Sulphites Does Not Contain
Soy Contains

Shellfish Does Not Contain
Sesame Seeds Does Not Contain
Poppy Seeds Does Not Contain
Peanuts Does Not Contain
Mustard Does Not Contain

Monosodium Glutamate

Does Not Contain

Molluscs Does Not Contain
Milk Does Not Contain
Lupin Does Not Contain
Fish Does Not Contain
Eggs Does Not Contain
Crustaceans Does Not Contain
Cereals Containing Gluten Does Not Contain
Celery Does Not Contain

Artificial Colors

Does Not Contain
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SMOKED ROASTED ALMONDS

(AAMH)

Nutritional information based on a 100 g serving:

Nutrients+

Nutrientst Per 100g
Calories (kcal) 603.57
Kilojoules (kj) 2525.32
Calories from Fat (kcal) 494.75
Calories from SatFat (kcal) 37.5
Fat (g) 55.02
Saturated Fat (g) 4.17
Mono Fat (g) 34.94
Poly Fat (g) 13.16
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0
Cholesterol (mg) 0
Protein (g) 20.25
Carbohydrates (g) 17.61
Total Dietary Fiber (g) 9.98
Insoluble Fiber (2016) (g) 8.72
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g) 1.19
Total Sugars (g) 4.35
Added Sugar (g) 0

Ash (g)

Water (g)

Vitamin A - (1U)
Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
Vitamin C (mg)
Vitamin D - (IU)
Vitamin D - (mcg)
Vitamin E - (1U)
Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco (mg)
Vitamin B1 (mg)
Vitamin B2 (mg)
Vitamin B3 (mg)
Vitamin B6 (mg)
Vitamin B12 (mcg)
Pantothenic Acid (mg)
Vitamin K (mcg)
Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)

Per 100g

Nutrients+

2.95
2.64
0.94
0.05
0

0

0
37.95
25.47
0.09
0.74
3.46
0.11

0.22
0.2
25.47

Carotenoid RE (RE)
Calcium (mg)
Iron (mg)
Magnesium (mg)
Copper (mg)
lodine (mcg)
Potassium (mg)
Sodium (mg)
Zinc (mg)
Phosphorus (mg)
Manganese (mg)
Selenium (mcg)
Chloride (mg)
Choline (mg)

Ingredients: Almonds, Vegetable Oil (Canola and/or Safflower), Salt, Corn

Maltodextrin, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Yeast, Hydrolyzed Corn and Soy

Protein, Natural Flavors.

*The calculated nutrition data provided herein is based on information from current product formulation and USDA nutrition

database (2016) and is subject to change. http://ndb.nal.usda.gov/

fAbout the data: US FDA (21CFR 101.9) recognizes and accepts the use of electronic ingredient databases to compute
nutritional values for product labels. When preparing nutrition labels, the FDA requests that a good-faith effort is made to

provide accurate label data.

Per 100g
0.09

279.97
3.56
258.49
0.9
1.89
668.05
538.89
2.9
439.62
2.32
2.64
17.22
49.15





