SMOKED ROASTED ALMONDS (AAMH)

Product Information:

Ingredients:

Almonds, vegetable oil (canola and/or safflower), salt, maltodextrin, natural hickory smoke flavor, yeast, hydrolyzed corn and soy protein, natural flavors

Pasteurization:

Product Pasteurized? Yes

Pasteurization Method: Oil Roasted

Country of Origin: US

HalalNot SuitableKosher for PassoverNot SuitableKosher PareveSuitableGMO FreeSuitable

Product is produced in accordance with the Food Safety Modernization Act's Current Good manufacturing practices, Hazard analysis, and Risk-Based Preventive Controls for Human Food, and complies with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act as amended.

Physical Properties:

Property	Min Limit	Target	Max Limit	Unit of Measure	Sieve Size	On or Thru	Foreign Material	Parameters
Oxygen		6.0		%				

Property	Description	Method	
Appearance	Whole	Organoleptic	
Aroma	Free of rancid or off odors	Organoleptic	
Aroma	Fresh roasted	Organoleptic	
Color	Natural Brown skin almonds	Organoleptic	
Taste	Free of rancid or off flavors	Organoleptic	
Taste	Fresh roasted	Organoleptic	
Taste	Typical of characteristic flavor	Organoleptic	
Texture	Firm bite and chew	Organoleptic	

SMOKED ROASTED ALMONDS (AAMH)

Packaging and Storage Properties:

Batch Information:

Batch Number is a 10-digit process specific number beginning with "1" Manufacturing Reference Number format: LJJJYY#### or LOTJJJYY#### (JJJ=Julian day, YY=last two numbers of the year, #### = line number)

Shelf Life (Days):

730

Recommended Storage:

Store product in a cool, dry, odor free area away from direct sunlight at 35-45°F (1.7-7.2°C) and 55-65% relative humidity.

Allergens:

Allergen Name	Exceptional Value Description			
Gluten	Does Not Contain			
Wheat	Does Not Contain			
Tree Nuts	Contains			
Sulphur Dioxide And Sulphites	Does Not Contain			
Sulphites	Does Not Contain			
Soy	Contains			
Shellfish	Does Not Contain			
Sesame Seeds	Does Not Contain			
Poppy Seeds	Does Not Contain			
Peanuts	Does Not Contain			
Mustard	Does Not Contain			
Monosodium Glutamate	Does Not Contain			
Molluscs	Does Not Contain			
Milk	Does Not Contain			
Lupin	Does Not Contain			
Fish	Does Not Contain			
Eggs	Does Not Contain			
Crustaceans	Does Not Contain			
Cereals Containing Gluten	Does Not Contain			
Celery	Does Not Contain			
Artificial Colors	Does Not Contain			

SMOKED ROASTED ALMONDS (AAMH)

Nutritional information based on a 100 g serving:

<u>Nutrients</u> †	Per 100g	<u>Nutrients</u> †	Per 100g	<u>Nutrients</u> [†]	<u>Per 100g</u>
Calories (kcal)	603.57	Ash (g)	2.95	Carotenoid RE (RE)	0.09
Kilojoules (kj)	2525.32	Water (g)	2.64	Calcium (mg)	279.97
Calories from Fat (kcal)	494.75	Vitamin A - (IU)	0.94	Iron (mg)	3.56
Calories from SatFat (kcal)	37.5	Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)	0.05	Magnesium (mg)	258.49
Fat (g)	55.02	Vitamin C (mg)	0	Copper (mg)	0.9
Saturated Fat (g)	4.17	Vitamin D - (IU)	0	lodine (mcg)	1.89
Mono Fat (g)	34.94	Vitamin D - (mcg)	0	Potassium (mg)	668.05
Poly Fat (g)	13.16	Vitamin E - (IU)	37.95	Sodium (mg)	538.89
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0	Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco (mg)	25.47	Zinc (mg)	2.9
Cholesterol (mg)	0	Vitamin B1 (mg)	0.09	Phosphorus (mg)	439.62
Protein (g)	20.25	Vitamin B2 (mg)	0.74	Manganese (mg)	2.32
Carbohydrates (g)	17.61	Vitamin B3 (mg)	3.46	Selenium (mcg)	2.64
Total Dietary Fiber (g)	9.98	Vitamin B6 (mg)	0.11	Chloride (mg)	17.22
Insoluble Fiber (2016) (g)	8.72	Vitamin B12 (mcg)	0	Choline (mg)	49.15
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)	1.19	Pantothenic Acid (mg)	0.22		
Total Sugars (g)	4.35	Vitamin K (mcg)	0.2		
Added Sugar (g)	0	Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)	25.47		

Ingredients: **Almonds,** Vegetable Oil (Canola and/or Safflower), Salt, Corn Maltodextrin, Natural Hickory Smoke Flavor, Yeast, Hydrolyzed Corn and Soy Protein, Natural Flavors.

†About the data: US FDA (21CFR 101.9) recognizes and accepts the use of electronic ingredient databases to compute nutritional values for product labels. When preparing nutrition labels, the FDA requests that a good-faith effort is made to provide accurate label data.

^{*}The calculated nutrition data provided herein is based on information from current product formulation and USDA nutrition database (2016) and is subject to change. http://ndb.nal.usda.gov/